OdghuyuansHbIl
MPOMOKoJ1 U2pbi

YkpauHckasi xokkeliHasi nuea
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I Bua copeBH. YXJ1

ApeHa |Alicbepr

Hara 21.11.2

018 Hau. |18:30

3putenun 0

Wrpa N2

(A)|KpemeHuyk
N2 | damunns

BrnB

B3saTne BopoT

Bpemsi| ' |A1 A2| UC |MN1/M2|N3/M4 /N5 M6

M2|/M3/M4| M5 M6 |Bpema

Yaaneuus

N2 |MuH. Hapywenune

Hau.

OKOHY.

4 |Toncrywko, BceBonos
5 |CaBuukuii, HukuTa

7 |Benbckwii, Bnaancnas
8 |CaBueHko, MBaH
11|UbinHaTos, MBaH

13 puukux, Bnagucnas
18|KpacunbHukos, Anekcei
19 BoeBbIx, AnekcaHap
22 XpuwneHu, Baaum
23|'puueHko, Tumyp

27 |Kucenés, Hukonai
28|Monunwyk, Boraax

33 lopatowuH, Hukuta
38|BopoHa, Anekceit
43|MypTuwes, Hukuta
48 lopnywko, AnekcaHap
61 EdpumMoykuH, PycnaH
63|CesptoruH, Erop

79 BosipwnHoB, Meopruii
82 KpuBowankuH, Mne6
91 TioT4yeHko, Buktop
92|®ypca, AaHumn
HayanbH1K KoMaHabl:
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7|8 [23|33/38|63
7 118/33/38|63|91
7|8 [23|33/38|63
4/13/18|33/38|91

NI B

nasHbIli TpeHep: CaBULKWA, AnekcaHap
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72
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72

72
92
72
72
92

5:14

15:04
38:45
56:56
56:56
59:00

411
8 11
27

B/1OK
rPYB
vA-KN
rPYB
rPYB
noaH
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TpeHep: MuxoHuK, Nasen

5:14

15:04
38:45
56:56
58:56
59:00

7:14

17:04
40:45
58:56
60:00
60:00

(B)|MXK AnvHamo
N2 damuamns

BB

B3saTne BopoT

#|Bpems | [ |A1|A2| <WUC|M1|M2|M3|M4|N5|M6

M1/ M2 M3 M4 M5|M6 |Bpems

Ypaneuuma

N2 'MuH. |Hapyuienve

Hau.

OKOHY.

I'ypko, Bnaancnas
Xyaskos, Uropb
Babuyk, OaHuun
Makcumerko, Pycnan
HanuBaiiko, BoraaH
Ckpebena, Banepuit
11|/lncuH, PycnaH

15 PomauleHko, PycnaH
23 XKoBHup, Kupunn
25|CupoTeHko, Anekcei
27 [OerTtapés, AnekcaHap
35|KonsanHekuit, AMUTpuii
37 MoitmaHos, Ceprei
52|WmaTtbko, UBaH
57|MaTBueHko, duamnnn
72/Mamepnos, Tumyp

88| XanuH, AMutpuii

92 Kobukos, ApTém
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1/23:33|35/ 4 PC
2/58:42(15| 4 PC

4 |11|15|27|35|72
4 115|2757|72|92

5(11|18|33|48|91
511|28/33|48 |82

0:24

15:04
15:04
53:25
55:45
56:56
56:56

nasHblIi TpeHep: CeykaHa, AnekcaHap

92 |2
23|5
23

TONY-KN
AT-B-ron
AT-B-ron
BM-KJ1
noaH
rPYB
rPYB

TpeHep: MaHyeHko, AnekcaHap

0:24

15:04
20:04
53:25
55:45
56:56
58:56

2:24

20:04
60:00
55:25
56:16
58:56
60:00

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl

CraTtucruka BpaTapen

Wrpa BpaTapei

CekpeTapb
maTya:

Moanuce Komanaa
A

CyAbs CTarT.:

Cyaba
BW/IEONOBT. !

JIvH. Cyapa: 0.0ctpoyx, H.Kouypa
Moanuce
KomaHpa B:

Cyabu npu
owrTpad. urp.:

CyAbA-UHCNEKTOp:

Moanuce

CekpeTtapb MaTya:

Cyabs nHbopM. :

Cyabsa BpemeHu:

Moanuck MNasHbIiA
cyAbsi:

Cyabw peructp.:

Mepuo | F-A:B) Urp. -A:B | Wrp.-A:B | T6-A:B | TM-A:B [06p. Al OGp. A2/ NTA|OGp. B1|O6p. B2NTB| [Nea | MuH | w ] nes | MaH | nw [l . o6p. | OGp.
1 |20 o910 4:27 | 1:0 | 00 | 10 0o o] 7 o | o|[33[e0:00] 2| 72 | 60:00 | 5 AN/
2 0:1 | 13:9 2:0 0:0 | 0:0 8 o [o] 13 0o |o
3 3:1 14:7 6:8 1:0 0:0 6 0 0 11 0 0
Cymma | 5:2 36:26 12:35 2:0 0:0 24 0 0 31 0 0 Hauvano urpsi: OKOHYaHKe nrpbl:
18:30 20:45
Tanm-ayT A: Taiim-ayT B: 56:16
[naBeHbIi cyabsa: BaTesaTtos,AnekcaHap iiact Cym’;_' . ng;‘;qi‘a: Bp.:
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